
Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Carrera Tiempo Cat

1 127 SCOGLIA Romina Argentina 50 KM 4:09:27 40-44
2 113 BELTRAN Celina Argentina 50 KM 4:12:02 50-54
3 112 HAYMAL Ligia Argentina 50 KM 4:29:33 30-34
4 102 KWIST Melina Belen Argentina 50 KM 4:50:21 30-34
5 131 MASEIRA María Uruguay 50 KM 4:51:26 40-44
6 126 WITTE Sivila Mariel Argentina 50 KM 5:10:59 40-44
7 128 CUNIOLO Maria Eugenia Argentina 50 KM 5:17:59 55-59
8 135 CORDERO Karina Argentina 50 KM 5:17:59 50-54
9 111 ECHEGARAY Claudia Mercedes Argentina 50 KM 5:21:13 40-44

10 107 ROJAS Lorena Argentina 50 KM 5:42:41 35-39
11 105 CABRAL Mariana Gabriela Argentina 50 KM 5:54:23 45-49
12 121 CELEIRO Diana Argentina 50 KM 5:58:48 65-69
13 109 LEGUIZAMÓN María Adela Argentina 50 KM 6:24:34 45-49
14 149 PRESCHE Mariana Argentina 50 KM 6:34:37 45-49
15 103 CAMPOS Patricia Argentina 50 KM 6:53:02 45-49

DNF 132 HERRERA Ana Claudia Uruguay 50 KM Abandono 40-44

1 136 CARNEVALE Agustin Federico Argentina 50 KM 3:39:09 30-34
2 124 MERLO Ariel Argentina 50 KM 3:44:23 45-49
3 144 ZARATE Jonathan Ivan Argentina 50 KM 3:48:08 30-34
4 118 ESTIGARRIBIA Omar Argentina 50 KM 3:50:48 50-54
5 145 PECANTET Agustín Argentina 50 KM 3:56:38 30-34
6 101 VAZQUEZ Martin Rodolfo Argentina 50 KM 4:10:26 40-44
7 147 TELLECHEA Horacio Javier Argentina 50 KM 4:11:47 55-59
8 123 ALBA Gaston Argentina 50 KM 4:14:04 35-39
9 152 BUCCA Eduardo ARG 50 KM 4:18:41 45-49

10 134 BOLONDI Fernando Argentina 50 KM 4:19:33 55-59
11 116 APESTEGUIA Marcelo Argentina 50 KM 4:23:48 55-59
12 133 VILA Pablo Uruguay 50 KM 4:24:40 40-44
13 110 JAUREGUI Jose Maria Argentina 50 KM 4:25:46 35-39
14 153 CELIS Gustavo Argentina 50 KM 4:29:08 40-44
15 151 YOUNG Pablo Noel ARG 50 KM 4:31:11 55-59
16 137 CHAP Maximiliano Argentina 50 KM 4:41:09 35-39
17 148 PINEIRO LEIVA Jorge Tysson Uruguay 50 KM 4:42:30 35-39
18 141 CAPPARUCCIA Maximiliano Argentina 50 KM 4:43:47 50-54
19 115 AGUILERA Juan Manuel Argentina 50 KM 4:57:09 35-39
20 120 BARBAGALLO Alejandro Argentina 50 KM 5:05:00 55-59
21 100 THOMASSET Claudio Alberto Argentina 50 KM 5:10:23 60-64
22 108 LUGÜERCIO Fabian Argentina 50 KM 5:33:45 45-49

50 KM
ULTRA MARATON BOLIVAR 2024

MUJERES

HOMBRES



23 140 VAREL Marcos Argentina 50 KM 5:36:53 35-39
24 117 DIAZ Edgardo Argentina 50 KM 5:46:39 40-44
25 104 TENAGLIA Camilo Matias Argentina 50 KM 6:05:40 40-44
26 138 PETTENON Adrian Argentina 50 KM 6:39:40 55-59
27 106 LEONHART Jorge Alberto Argentina 50 KM 7:41:31 65-69

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Carrera Tiempo Cat
1 112 HAYMAL Ligia Argentina 50 KM 4:29:33 30-34
2 102 KWIST Melina Belen Argentina 50 KM 4:50:21 30-34

1 107 ROJAS Lorena Argentina 50 KM 5:42:41 35-39

1 127 SCOGLIA Romina Argentina 50 KM 4:09:27 40-44
2 131 MASEIRA María Uruguay 50 KM 4:51:26 40-44
3 126 WITTE Sivila Mariel Argentina 50 KM 5:10:59 40-44
4 111 ECHEGARAY Claudia Mercedes Argentina 50 KM 5:21:13 40-44

1 105 CABRAL Mariana Gabriela Argentina 50 KM 5:54:23 45-49
2 109 LEGUIZAMÓN María Adela Argentina 50 KM 6:24:34 45-49
3 149 PRESCHE Mariana Argentina 50 KM 6:34:37 45-49
4 103 CAMPOS Patricia Argentina 50 KM 6:53:02 45-49

1 113 BELTRAN Celina Argentina 50 KM 4:12:02 50-54
2 135 CORDERO Karina Argentina 50 KM 5:17:59 50-54

1 128 CUNIOLO Maria Eugenia Argentina 50 KM 5:17:59 55-59

1 121 CELEIRO Diana Argentina 50 KM 5:58:48 65-69

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Carrera Tiempo Cat
1 136 CARNEVALE Agustin Federico Argentina 50 KM 3:39:09 30-34
2 144 ZARATE Jonathan Ivan Argentina 50 KM 3:48:08 30-34
3 145 PECANTET Agustín Argentina 50 KM 3:56:38 30-34

1 123 ALBA Gaston Argentina 50 KM 4:14:04 35-39
2 110 JAUREGUI Jose Maria Argentina 50 KM 4:25:46 35-39
3 137 CHAP Maximiliano Argentina 50 KM 4:41:09 35-39
4 148 PINEIRO LEIVA Jorge Tysson Uruguay 50 KM 4:42:30 35-39
5 115 AGUILERA Juan Manuel Argentina 50 KM 4:57:09 35-39
6 140 VAREL Marcos Argentina 50 KM 5:36:53 35-39

1 101 VAZQUEZ Martin Rodolfo Argentina 50 KM 4:10:26 40-44
2 133 VILA Pablo Uruguay 50 KM 4:24:40 40-44
3 153 CELIS Gustavo Argentina 50 KM 4:29:08 40-44
4 117 DIAZ Edgardo Argentina 50 KM 5:46:39 40-44

CATEGORIA HOMBRES

CATEGORIA MUJERES



5 104 TENAGLIA Camilo Matias Argentina 50 KM 6:05:40 40-44

1 124 MERLO Ariel Argentina 50 KM 3:44:23 45-49
2 152 BUCCA Eduardo ARG 50 KM 4:18:41 45-49
3 108 LUGÜERCIO Fabian Argentina 50 KM 5:33:45 45-49

1 118 ESTIGARRIBIA Omar Argentina 50 KM 3:50:48 50-54
2 141 CAPPARUCCIA Maximiliano Argentina 50 KM 4:43:47 50-54

1 147 TELLECHEA Horacio Javier Argentina 50 KM 4:11:47 55-59
2 134 BOLONDI Fernando Argentina 50 KM 4:19:33 55-59
3 116 APESTEGUIA Marcelo Argentina 50 KM 4:23:48 55-59
4 151 YOUNG Pablo Noel ARG 50 KM 4:31:11 55-59
5 120 BARBAGALLO Alejandro Argentina 50 KM 5:05:00 55-59
6 138 PETTENON Adrian Argentina 50 KM 6:39:40 55-59

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Carrera Tiempo Cat

1 24 PEREIRA Andrea Uruguay 100 KM 8:55:38 40-44
2 23 GOICOECHEA Karen Uruguay 100 KM 9:36:07 45-49
3 33 SARCHIONE Fabiola Andrea Argentina 100 KM 10:08:45 50-54
4 25 LOPEZ María Alejandra Argentina 100 KM 10:26:43 40-44
5 29 ABEL Macarena Argentina 100 KM 12:09:40 20-24
6 27 PRESCHER Mariana Andrea Argentina 100 KM 12:35:35 45-49
7 4 ZAMBELIS Mabel Irene Argentina 100 KM 14:39:26 60-64

1 3 ESCONJAUREGUI Leandro MartínArgentina 100 KM 8:08:30 50-54
2 7 HERNÁNDEZ Rodrigo Argentina 100 KM 8:20:30 35-39
3 11 BONISSONE Sebastián Argentina 100 KM 8:39:43 40-44
4 1 MOSCHITTA Favio Argentina 100 KM 8:45:47 30-34
5 9 ARO Juan Carlos Lujan Argentina 100 KM 8:52:19 45-49
6 13 DOMINGUEZ Fabian Alberto Argentina 100 KM 8:59:23 45-49
7 19 NESTERUK Mauricio Iván Argentina 100 KM 9:16:35 45-49
8 20 BELISLE Carlos Argentina 100 KM 9:20:41 40-44
9 15 ARAUZ Dario Argentina 100 KM 9:20:42 40-44

10 34 PATEIRO Ricardo Manuel Argentina 100 KM 9:28:28 Handbike
11 32 GONZALEZ RAIPANE Jose MiguelChile 100 KM 9:33:50 50-54
12 21 DI CORRADO Pablo Argentina 100 KM 9:36:51 45-49
13 2 CASAJUS Luis Agustin Argentina 100 KM 9:44:40 35-39
14 17 GENNAI Gastón Argentina 100 KM 10:34:51 35-39
15 16 ROCCO, Ulises Argentina 101 KM 10:34:51 35-39
16 26 MEDINA Oscar Argentina 100 KM 11:09:28 40-44
17 18 CENTANARO Leandro EmmanuelArgentina 100 KM 11:12:39 30-34
18 31 PUNTIN Jorge Javier Argentina 100 KM 12:59:00 45-49
19 5 GORDILLO Diego Rodrigo Argentina 100 KM 13:15:55 50-54

100 KM

MUJERES

HOMBRES



DNF 28 SAENZ CORE Javier Argentina 100 KM Abandono 55-59
DNF 14 NAVARRO Facundo Nicolas Argentina 100 KM Abandono 40-44
DNF 30 ALVAREZ Gerardo Daniel Argentina 100 KM Abandono 50-54

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Carrera Tiempo Cat
1 29 ABEL Macarena Argentina 100 KM 12:09:40 20-24

1 24 PEREIRA Andrea Uruguay 100 KM 8:55:38 40-44
2 25 LOPEZ María Alejandra Argentina 100 KM 10:26:43 40-44

1 23 GOICOECHEA Karen Uruguay 100 KM 9:36:07 45-49
2 27 PRESCHER Mariana Andrea Argentina 100 KM 12:35:35 45-49

1 33 SARCHIONE Fabiola Andrea Argentina 100 KM 10:08:45 50-54

1 4 ZAMBELIS Mabel Irene Argentina 100 KM 14:39:26 60-64

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Carrera Tiempo Cat
1 1 MOSCHITTA Favio Argentina 100 KM 8:45:47 30-34
2 18 CENTANARO Leandro EmmanuelArgentina 100 KM 11:12:39 30-34

1 7 HERNÁNDEZ Rodrigo Argentina 100 KM 8:20:30 35-39
2 2 CASAJUS Luis Agustin Argentina 100 KM 9:44:40 35-39
3 17 GENNAI Gastón Argentina 100 KM 10:34:51 35-39
4 16 ROCCO, Ulises Argentina 100 KM 10:34:51 35-39

1 11 BONISSONE Sebastián Argentina 100 KM 8:39:43 40-44
2 20 BELISLE Carlos Argentina 100 KM 9:20:41 40-44
3 15 ARAUZ Dario Argentina 100 KM 9:20:42 40-44
4 26 MEDINA Oscar Argentina 100 KM 11:09:28 40-44

1 9 ARO Juan Carlos Lujan Argentina 100 KM 8:52:19 45-49
2 13 DOMINGUEZ Fabian Alberto Argentina 100 KM 8:59:23 45-49
3 19 NESTERUK Mauricio Iván Argentina 100 KM 9:16:35 45-49
4 21 DI CORRADO Pablo Argentina 100 KM 9:36:51 45-49
5 31 PUNTIN Jorge Javier Argentina 100 KM 12:59:00 45-49

1 3 ESCONJAUREGUI Leandro MartínArgentina 100 KM 8:08:30 50-54
2 32 GONZALEZ RAIPANE Jose MiguelChile 100 KM 9:33:50 50-54
3 5 GORDILLO Diego Rodrigo Argentina 100 KM 13:15:55 50-54

1 34 PATEIRO Ricardo Manuel Argentina 100 KM 9:28:28 Handbike

CATEGORIA DAMAS

CATEGORIA HOMBRES



Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
1 218 BENTANCURT Vanessa Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 1:31:39
2 212 HOURBEIGT Sofia Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 1:35:29
3 217 SCALISE Maria Gabriela Argentina F 55-59 21 KM 1:37:28
4 200 YANI Carolina Argentina F 30-34 21 KM 1:41:15
5 287 FELANI Tamara Argentina F 25-29 21 KM 1:46:14
6 230 BATTAIA Claudia Mercedes Argentina F 55-59 21 KM 1:47:29
7 248 GATICA Carolina Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 1:48:23
8 233 GARAY Eliana Uruguay F 40-44 21 KM 1:49:43
9 214 VILLANUEVA Carla Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 1:52:03
10 270 BENGOCHEA Sandra Argentina F 55-59 21 KM 1:52:18
11 213 SIMILAN Ivana Paola Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 1:54:17
12 283 IBARRA Valeria Paula Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 1:58:33
13 255 JOHN Andrea Argentina F 35-39 21 KM 1:59:14
14 237 PEREZ Melisa Anabela Argentina F 35-39 21 KM 2:02:03
15 266 CARPIO CARDENAS Maria EugeniaArgentina F 40-44 21 KM 2:04:11
16 208 TRAVERSO Silvia Catherine Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 2:06:11
17 277 CONCHA Sara Raquel Argentina F 50-54 21 KM 2:06:29
18 285 CASTAÑO Silvia Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 2:07:09
19 258 CAMPOS Susana Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 2:09:17
20 268 PEREIRA Rosalía Argentina F 50-54 21 KM 2:09:21
21 257 RODRÍGUEZ María Laura Argentina F 30-34 21 KM 2:10:43
22 280 ROBREDO Lorena Argentina F 35-39 21 KM 2:12:43
23 238 VASILE Sandra Uruguay F 50-54 21 KM 2:19:20
24 232 CORREA Alejandra Uruguay F 45-49 21 KM 2:20:40
25 251 TELIZ DIAZ Alejandra Paola Uruguay F 45-49 21 KM 2:32:44
26 264 REBOIRAS Patricia Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 2:40:30

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
1 206 DÍAZ Diego Rodrigo Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:15:09
2 224 MARTIN Lucas Fernando Argentina M 20-24 21 KM 1:20:38
3 223 NAVARRO Jonathan Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 1:23:29
4 203 VIVAS Lautaro Argentina M 20-24 21 KM 1:24:19
5 201 GONZALEZ Jonatan Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 1:26:13
6 252 GIORDANO Abel Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:26:17
7 216 CANOBE Carlos Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:29:45
8 274 VIDAL Hernan Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:30:43
9 286 MENÉNDEZ Roberto Daniel Argentina M 40-44 21 KM 1:31:47
10 210 MORENO Dario Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:32:47
11 204 MACCIONE Hernan Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:32:50
12 221 ILLESCAS Sebastian Argentina M 40-44 21 KM 1:34:09
13 228 TERÁN Javier Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:36:13
14 271 GUIDO Jorge Luis Argentina M 65-69 21 KM 1:38:59
15 245 LÓPEZ Ernesto Daniel Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:39:32

MUJERES

HOMBRES

21 KM



16 249 MANCEBO Federico Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 1:39:41
17 236 SANTOS Gustavo Uruguay M 55-59 21 KM 1:40:53
18 290 SPATAFORA Daniel ARG M 40-44 21 KM 1:41:21
19 291 MAFFERETTI Luciano ARG M 50-54 21 KM 1:41:52
20 289 CASCIOLA Franco ARG M 45-49 21 KM 1:43:03
21 272 BAPTISTA Daniel Argentina M 55-59 21 KM 1:46:11
22 253 LEZCANO Ernesto Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:46:33
23 227 NOTARARIGO Mariano Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:48:27
24 235 MACHADO Pablo Uruguay M 50-54 21 KM 1:50:41
25 246 DARINO VIOLA Guillermo AgustínArgentina M 25-29 21 KM 1:51:51
26 215 OTERO Renato Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:52:03
27 276 ZEBALLOS Enrique Ruben Argentina M 65-69 21 KM 1:52:43
28 259 JESUALDI Alberto Nicolás Argentina M 70-74 21 KM 1:55:36
29 273 LUAYZA Daniel Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:56:31
30 256 RIVERO Diego Esteban Argentina M 30-34 21 KM 1:58:02
31 241 ZANGARA Jose Eduardo Argentina M 70-74 21 KM 1:58:24
32 262 BARRIENTOS Elvio Alberto Argentina M 60-64 21 KM 2:00:27
33 240 ALFANO Esteban Gabriel Argentina M 25-29 21 KM 2:00:28
34 229 CANEVELLO Alberto Rafael Argentina M 60-64 21 KM 2:05:12
35 220 GOYENECHE Miranda Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 2:05:47
36 219 CÁCERES Miguel Alejandro Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 2:05:47
37 284 CABRAL Hugo Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 2:09:03
38 250 ELZEGBE Pablo Omar Argentina M 55-59 21 KM 2:09:10
39 234 BONILLA Ricardo Uruguay M 60-64 21 KM 2:10:23
40 263 ORIZABALA Luis Maria Argentina M 65-69 21 KM 2:10:32
41 267 ALFANO Carlos Antonio Argentina M 30-34 21 KM 2:11:31
42 242 BIONDINI Heidy Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 2:11:55
43 211 SOSA Jose Carlos Argentina M 55-59 21 KM 2:17:36
44 226 GRUNEWALD Héctor Agustín Argentina M 75-79 21 KM 2:19:17
45 278 MONRRG Victor Horacio Daniel Argentina M 40-44 21 KM 2:34:14
46 207 VILLALBA Carlos Alberto Argentina M 60-64 21 KM 2:45:07
47 209 MANENTE Horacio Carlos Argentina M 70-74 21 KM 2:46:00
48 244 POFFO Roberto Mario Argentina M 70-74 21 KM 2:34:49
49 243 GODOY Miguel Ángel Argentina M 55-59 21 KM 2:34:50
50 231 BORZI Ramiro Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:05:14

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Nac Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo

1 287 FELANI Tamara Argentina F 25-29 21 KM 1:46:14

1 200 YANI Carolina Argentina F 30-34 21 KM 1:41:15
2 257 RODRÍGUEZ María Laura Argentina F 30-34 21 KM 2:10:43

1 255 JOHN Andrea Argentina F 35-39 21 KM 1:59:14
2 237 PEREZ Melisa Anabela Argentina F 35-39 21 KM 2:02:03
3 280 ROBREDO Lorena Argentina F 35-39 21 KM 2:12:43

21 KM CATEGORIAS

MUJERES



1 218 BENTANCURT Vanessa Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 1:31:39
2 212 HOURBEIGT Sofia Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 1:35:29
3 233 GARAY Eliana Uruguay F 40-44 21 KM 1:49:43
4 213 SIMILAN Ivana Paola Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 1:54:17
5 283 IBARRA Valeria Paula Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 1:58:33
6 266 CARPIO CARDENAS Maria EugeniaArgentina F 40-44 21 KM 2:04:11
7 285 CASTAÑO Silvia Argentina F 40-44 21 KM 2:07:09

1 248 GATICA Carolina Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 1:48:23
2 214 VILLANUEVA Carla Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 1:52:03
3 208 TRAVERSO Silvia Catherine Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 2:06:11
4 258 CAMPOS Susana Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 2:09:17
5 232 CORREA Alejandra Uruguay F 45-49 21 KM 2:20:40
6 251 TELIZ DIAZ Alejandra Paola Uruguay F 45-49 21 KM 2:32:44
7 264 REBOIRAS Patricia Argentina F 45-49 21 KM 2:40:30

1 277 CONCHA Sara Raquel Argentina F 50-54 21 KM 2:06:29
2 268 PEREIRA Rosalía Argentina F 50-54 21 KM 2:09:21
3 238 VASILE Sandra Uruguay F 50-54 21 KM 2:19:20

1 217 SCALISE Maria Gabriela Argentina F 55-59 21 KM 1:37:28
2 230 BATTAIA Claudia Mercedes Argentina F 55-59 21 KM 1:47:29
3 270 BENGOCHEA Sandra Argentina F 55-59 21 KM 1:52:18

1 224 MARTIN Lucas Fernando Argentina M 20-24 21 KM 1:20:38
2 203 VIVAS Lautaro Argentina M 20-24 21 KM 1:24:19

1 246 DARINO VIOLA Guillermo AgustínArgentina M 25-29 21 KM 1:51:51
2 240 ALFANO Esteban Gabriel Argentina M 25-29 21 KM 2:00:28

1 256 RIVERO Diego Esteban Argentina M 30-34 21 KM 1:58:02
2 267 ALFANO Carlos Antonio Argentina M 30-34 21 KM 2:11:31

1 223 NAVARRO Jonathan Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 1:23:29
2 201 GONZALEZ Jonatan Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 1:26:13
3 249 MANCEBO Federico Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 1:39:41
4 220 GOYENECHE Miranda Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 2:05:47
5 219 CÁCERES Miguel Alejandro Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 2:05:47
6 242 BIONDINI Heidy Argentina M 35-39 21 KM 2:11:55

1 286 MENÉNDEZ Roberto Daniel Argentina M 40-44 21 KM 1:31:47
2 221 ILLESCAS Sebastian Argentina M 40-44 21 KM 1:34:09
3 290 SPATAFORA Daniel ARG M 40-44 21 KM 1:41:21
4 278 MONRRG Victor Horacio Daniel Argentina M 40-44 21 KM 2:34:14

1 231 BORZI Ramiro Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:05:14

HOMBRES



2 206 DÍAZ Diego Rodrigo Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:15:09
3 274 VIDAL Hernan Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:30:43
4 228 TERÁN Javier Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:36:13
5 245 LÓPEZ Ernesto Daniel Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 1:39:32
6 289 CASCIOLA Franco ARG M 45-49 21 KM 1:43:03
7 284 CABRAL Hugo Argentina M 45-49 21 KM 2:09:03

1 252 GIORDANO Abel Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:26:17
2 216 CANOBE Carlos Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:29:45
3 210 MORENO Dario Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:32:47
4 204 MACCIONE Hernan Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:32:50
5 291 MAFFERETTI Luciano ARG M 50-54 21 KM 1:41:52
6 253 LEZCANO Ernesto Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:46:33
7 227 NOTARARIGO Mariano Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:48:27
8 235 MACHADO Pablo Uruguay M 50-54 21 KM 1:50:41
9 215 OTERO Renato Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:52:03
10 273 LUAYZA Daniel Argentina M 50-54 21 KM 1:56:31

1 236 SANTOS Gustavo Uruguay M 55-59 21 KM 1:40:53
2 272 BAPTISTA Daniel Argentina M 55-59 21 KM 1:46:11
3 250 ELZEGBE Pablo Omar Argentina M 55-59 21 KM 2:09:10
4 211 SOSA Jose Carlos Argentina M 55-59 21 KM 2:17:36
5 243 GODOY Miguel Ángel Argentina M 55-59 21 KM 2:34:50

1 262 BARRIENTOS Elvio Alberto Argentina M 60-64 21 KM 2:00:27
2 229 CANEVELLO Alberto Rafael Argentina M 60-64 21 KM 2:05:12
3 234 BONILLA Ricardo Uruguay M 60-64 21 KM 2:10:23
4 207 VILLALBA Carlos Alberto Argentina M 60-64 21 KM 2:45:07

1 271 GUIDO Jorge Luis Argentina M 65-69 21 KM 1:38:59
2 276 ZEBALLOS Enrique Ruben Argentina M 65-69 21 KM 1:52:43
3 263 ORIZABALA Luis Maria Argentina M 65-69 21 KM 2:10:32

1 259 JESUALDI Alberto Nicolás Argentina M 70-74 21 KM 1:55:36
2 241 ZANGARA Jose Eduardo Argentina M 70-74 21 KM 1:58:24
3 244 POFFO Roberto Mario Argentina M 70-74 21 KM 2:34:49
4 209 MANENTE Horacio Carlos Argentina M 70-74 21 KM 2:46:00

1 226 GRUNEWALD Héctor Agustín Argentina M 75-79 21 KM 2:19:17


